
Dream League 2019 - Schedule

Week No Fixtures Week Start Week End

50 Auction Mon, 3 September Sun, 9 September

1 Mon, 10 September Sun, 16 September

2 Mon, 17 September Sun, 23 September

3 Mon, 24 September Sun, 30 September

4 Mon, 1 October Sun, 7 October

51 International Mon, 8 October Sun, 14 October

5 Mon, 15 October Sun, 21 October

6 Mon, 22 October Sun, 28 October

7 Mon, 29 October Sun, 4 November

8 Mon, 5 November Sun, 11 November

52 International Mon, 12 November Sun, 18 November

9 Mon, 19 November Sun, 25 November

10 Mon, 26 November Sun, 2 December

11 Mon, 3 December Sun, 9 December

12 Mon, 10 December Sun, 16 December

13 Mon, 17 December Sun, 23 December

14 Mon, 24 December Sun, 30 December

15 Mon, 31 December Sun, 6 January

16 Mon, 7 January Sun, 13 January

17 Cup Week 1 Mon, 14 January Sun, 20 January

18 Cup Week 2 Mon, 21 January Sun, 27 January

19 Cup Week 3 Mon, 28 January Sun, 3 February

20 Cup Week 4 Mon, 4 February Sun, 10 February

53 No fixtures Mon, 11 February Sun, 17 February

21 Cup Week 5 Mon, 18 February Sun, 24 February

22 Cup Week 6 Mon, 25 February Sun, 3 March

23 Mon, 4 March Sun, 10 March

24 Cup SF 1st Leg Mon, 11 March Sun, 17 March

54 International Mon, 18 March Sun, 24 March

25 Cup SF 2nd Leg Mon, 25 March Sun, 31 March

26 Cup SF Replay Mon, 1 April Sun, 7 April

27 Mon, 8 April Sun, 14 April

28 Cup Final 1st Leg Mon, 15 April Sun, 21 April

29 Cup Final 2nd Leg Mon, 22 April Sun, 28 April

30 Cup Final Replay Mon, 29 April Sun, 5 May



Owners

Initial Full Name Team Name

JB Jack Bradley Jack's Hits

HB Howard Bradley Brush It, Munch And Gag Back

AC Andy Charleston Micky Quinn's Shirt

ACL Andy Clucas Breast Homage Albion

JF Jonny Fairclough Fortuna Dufflecoat

PFA Paul Fairhurst Earby Blues

PG Paul Greenwood Abe Frohman's Sausage Kings

CG Chris Griffin The Jordi Gomez Love-in

NH Nigel Heyes Real Madridicule United

CH Carl Hogg Hogg's Roast FC

NHU Nigel Hughes Atletico Standish

GM Graham Miller Sporting Anattyjacket

JM John Murphy Jean Pierre's Tap-ins

CP Charlotte Phillips FC Hammer

MS Mo Sudell Locomotive Leighpzig

DS Dave Sumner People's Front of Springfield


